BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVAL AND AUTHORIZATION TO ADVERTISE FOR DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SERVICES FORANEW RAMONA COMMUNITY SHERIFF STATION AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 2)
ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A: Notice of Exemption
oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Frank R. Motley (Apr 17,2024 13:19 PDT)
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Shiri Hoffman

E-signed 2024-04-17 01:07PM PDT
Shiri.Hoffman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-04-17 01:16PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2024-04-18 11:15PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2024-04-17 01:09PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2024-04-21 04:29PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Frank R. Motley
E-signed 2024-04-17 01:19PM PDT
frank.motley@sdsheriff.org

Michele Wilroy

E-signed 2024-04-17 04:10PM PDT
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-04-17 02:12PM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




